
Last First Grade/Subject Email address

Paquiz Maria RSP (K) maria.paquiz@arusd.org

Harr Suzanne TK suzanne.harr@arusd.org

Velazquez Nadia K nadia.velazquez@arusd.org

Dries Lisa K lisa.dries@arusd.org

Aispuro Angel 1 angel.aispuro@arusd.org

Ducote Marialuisa 1 marialuisa.ducote@arusd.org

Elliot Michelle 2 michelle.elliott@arusd.org

Kogel Gregory 3 gregory.kogel@arusd.org

Hernandez Milton 2/3 milton.hernandez@arusd.org

Kunze Sandra 4 sandra.kunze@arusd.org

Letts Danielle 4/5 danielle.letts@arusd.org

Engineer Zinaida 5 zinaida.engineer@arusd.org

Zandi Ali RSP (Elementary) alireza.zandi@arusd.org

Lyell David 6 ELA/SocStudies david.Lyell@arusd.org

Zaknich Heather 6 Math/Science heather.zaknich@arusd.org

Diaz Audrey 7 Math/Science audrey.diaz@arusd.org

Villegas John 7 ELA/SocStudies john.villegas@arusd.org

Surber Robinson 8 Math/Science robinson.surber@arusd.org

Sanchez Sarah 8 ELA/SocStudies sarah.sanchez@arusd.org

Brown Obafemi 6-8 PE obafemi.brown@arusd.org

Collins Bridgid RSP (Middle School) bridgid.collins@arusd.org

Cruz Alice Intervention Specialist alice.cruz@arusd.org

Diaz Lindsey Middle School Counselor lindsey.diaz@arusd.org

Ybarra Elsie School Psychologist elsi.ybarra@arusd.org

Stewart Jessica Speech Specialist jessica.stewart@arusd.org

Puerta-Sarmiento Dr. Sandra Principal sandra.sarmiento@arusd.org

Edwards-Wright Jodi Vice Principal jodi.edwards-wright@arusd.org

Robles Dalyibe Administrative Assistant dalyibe.pardo@arusd.org

Villacrusis Maria Office Assistant maria.villacrusis@arusd.org

Lizarraga Sylvia Community Liaison silvia.lizarraga@arusd.org

Stinson Lydia Health Assistant lydia.stinson@arusd.org


